BZX84C2V4T THRU BZX84C39T
 1 / 6
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S3964
Rev.1.1,21-Apr-25
        Zener Diode
Features

BZX84C2V4T THRU BZX84C39T
 2 / 6
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S3964
Rev.1.1,21-Apr-25
■Electrical Characteristics (Ta=25℃ unless otherwise specified)
Type Number
Marking
Code
Nominal Zener Voltage Maximum Zener Impedance
Max Reverse Leakage
Current
Vz at IZT (V) ZZT@IZT ZZk@IZk IR (uA)@ VR
Min. Typ. Max. ZZT (Ω) IZT(mA) ZZk (Ω) IZk (mA) Max VR(V)
BZX84C2V4T RB 2.2 2.4 2.6 100 5 600 1 50 1
BZX84C2V7T RC 2.5 2.7 2.9 100 5 600 1 20 1
BZX84C3V0T RD 2.8 3.0 3.2 95 5 600 1 20 1
BZX84C3V3T RE 3.1 3.3 3.5 95 5 600 1 5 1
BZX84C3V6T RF 3.4 3.6 3.8 90 5 600 1 5 1
BZX84C3V9T RG 3.7 3.9 4.1 90 5 600 1 3 1
BZX84C4V3T RH 4.0 4.3 4.6 90 5 600 1 3 1
BZX84C4V7T R1 4.4 4.7 5.0 80 5 600 1 3 2
BZX84C5V1T R2 4.8 5.1 5.4 60 5 500 1 2 2
BZX84C5V6T R3 5.2 5.6 6.0 40 5 480 1 1 2
BZX84C6V2T R4 5.8 6.2 6.6 10 5 400 1 3 4
BZX84C6V8T R5 6.4 6.8 7.2 15 5 150 1 2 4
BZX84C7V5T R6 7.0 7.5 7.9 15 5 80 1 1 5
BZX84C8V2T R7 7.7 8.2 8.7 15 5 80 1 0.7 5
BZX84C9V1T R8 8.5 9.1 9.6 15 5 80 1 0.5 6
BZX84C10T R9 9.4 10 10.6 20 5 100 1 0.2 7
BZX84C11T P1 10.4 11 11.6 20 5 150 1 0.1 8
BZX84C12T P2 11.4 12 12.7 25 5 150 1 0.1 8
BZX84C13T P3 12.4 13 14.1 30 5 150 1 0.1 8
BZX84C15T P4 13.8 15 15.6 30 5 170 1 0.1 10.5
BZX84C16T P5 15.3 16 17.1 40 5 200 1 0.1 11.2
BZX84C18T P6 16.8 18 19.1 45 5 200 1 0.1 12.6
BZX84C20T P7 18.8 20 21.2 55 5 225 1 0.1 14
BZX84C22T P8 20.8 22 23.3 55 5 225 1 0.1 15.4
BZX84C24T P9 22.8 24 25.6 70 5 250 1 0.1 16.8
BZX84C27T PA 25.1 27 28.9 80 2 250 0.5 0.1 18.9
BZX84C30T PB 28 30 32 80 2 300 0.5 0.1 21.0
BZX84C33T PC 31 33 35 80 2 300 0.5 0.1 23.1
BZX84C36T PD 34 36 38 90 2 325 0.5 0.1 25.2
BZX84C39T PE 37 39 41 130 2 350 0.5 0.1 27.3
BZX84C2V4T THRU BZX84C39T
 3 / 6
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S3964